YouGov / Times Red Box Survey Results You
What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1866 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 1st - 2nd March 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab UKIP| Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24 [ 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1| C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1866 | X X X X |538[473] 348 [ 905 | 961 | 222|472 ] 638 [534]|1064| 802 239 606 399 459 162

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
As you may have seen, the Labour party have proposed
reducing university tuition fees in England and Wales
from £9000 a year to £6000 a year. From what you have
seen or heard about this policy, do you support or
oppose it?
Support 49 21 78 57 34|25 68 57| 45 52 63 52 49 39| 48 50 56 43 50 51 49
Oppose 31 57 10 32 45|53 17 26 | 37 25 17 25 29 44| 34 27 29 34 30 30 27
Don'tknow 20 22 11 11 21|22 15 17 | 18 22 20 23 22 17| 18 23 15 22 20 19 25
From what you have seen or heard about the proposed
cut to tuition fees, do you think the following groups
would be better or worse off financially, or would it
make no difference to them?
Students who go on to earn only a low salary
Would be better off 32 22 44 34 28|23 42 32| 33 31 41 37 30 26| 34 30 39 30 32 29 37
Would be worse off 10 15 6 6 14114 9 8 11 10 6 8 12 11 9 12 9 11 7 12 12
Would make no difference to them 42 50 38 48 41 |48 34 47 | 44 40 36 36 41 50| 44 39 37 42 44 44 37
Don'tknow 16 13 11 12 16|15 14 13 13 19 17 18 17 13| 13 19 16 17 17 15 14
Students who go on to earn an average salary
Would be better off 39 25 57 43 28|26 52 42| 38 39 52 41 38 32| 43 33 46 37 35 39 44
Would be worse off 13 20 8 12 20|19 9 14 | 14 13 9 12 13 16| 12 15 16 11 12 16 14
Would make no difference to them 30 41 22 30 35|40 22 29 | 33 28 21 29 30 37| 30 30 22 33 36 29 25
Don't know 18 13 13 15 17| 15 17 15 14 21 18 19 18 15| 15 21 17 19 17 17 17
Students who go on to earn a very high salary
Would be better off 47 46 57 53 37| 42 53 48 48 45 53 44 45 49| 49 43 46 46 44 52 40
Would be worse off 10 13 7 11 17 | 13 7 15 10 11 8 9 11 13| 11 10 12 12 11 9 7
Would make no difference to them 26 27 25 22 29|29 26 23| 27 25 22 27 27 24| 26 25 25 24 28 24 37
Don'tknow 17 13 11 14 17|16 15 14 14 20 17 20 17 14| 14 21 16 18 17 15 16
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